Laminaat « Plaza

Chestnut Pinot D4716 (24 cm breed) Kronotex XL

laminaat

Type

Merk

Type product
Fabrieksgarantie
Vloerverwarming geschikt?
Vloerkoeling geschikt?
Gebruiksklasse
Breedte

Lengte

Dikte

Pakinhoud in m2

Type groeven
Vochtbestendig?
Slijtlaag
Artikelnummer

Normale prijs

Actie prijs:

Laminaat houtstructuur
Kronotex

Laminaat

25 jaar

Ja

Ja

AC4 Klasse 32 zwaar gebruik

24,3 cm
138 cm
8 mm
2.69
4-zijden
Nee
0,55 mm
LM-574

€21.95

€13,95

Prijs per m? inclusief BTW



